APN: 005-210-35 Recording requested by and mail documents and	04/10/2007 8:30 AM Official Record	
tax statements to:	Recording requested By JUDITH MAYER-LYNN	
Name Judith c mayer Lynn	Eureka County – NV Mike Rebaleati – Recorder	
Address 10.105 Ky 1\n e	Fee: \$14.00 Page 1 of 1 RPTT: \$27.30 Recorded By: LLH	
City/State/Zip Bathkintn, NV 89820	Book- 0454 Page- 0227	
DED102 Nevada Legal Forms & Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977 www.legalformsrus.com	0208463	
RPTT: WARRANTY DEED		
THIS INDENTURE, made this day of	and lynn	
WITNESSETH, That said Seller, for and in considerate	DOLLANS,	
(\$7,000,000) and other good and valuable	II. remise, release, alien, warrant and confirm unto	
acknowledged, does by these presents grant, bargain, sell, remise, release, alien, warrant and confirm unto the Buyer, and to the heirs and assigns of the Buyer, all that certain piece or parcel of land situated and being the City of State of Sta		
in the City of Nin County of Fureka and State of Newscada		
The commonly known address is (if applicable) NM		
The legal description is as follows: T30N R48E Section 15 NW4 SE4SE4		
In Witners Whereof, my hand has been set on	4TH, APRIL 2007	
tit forre Denadom		
Signature on line above	Signature on line above	
RIT LORRE BENADOM Print name on line above	Print name on line above	
STATE OF Nevada)		
COUNTY OF Lander ()	0 6 7	
On this 4 day of April Notary Public KIT Lorre Benadom	, 20 <u>67 _</u> , personally appeared before me, a	
personally known to me to be the person(s) whose nar	ne(e) is subscribed to the above instrument who Witness my hand and official seal.	
acknowledged that executed this instrument.	vividios my mand direction of the control of the co	
Grace Pouru	Appointment Recorded in Lander County	
Notary Public	No 99-2531-10 Expires March 14, 2011	
My commission expires: Maich 14, 2011 Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for you	ur purpose.	



State of Nevada Declaration of Value

1.	Assessor Parcel Number(s)	
	2)005-216-35	DOC # DV/200400
	b)	DOC # DV-208463
	c)	04/10/2007 8:30 AM Official Record
-	d) _ -	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
2.	Type of Property:	Recording requested By JUDITH MAYER-LYNN
	2) Vacant Land b) Single Fam.	Res. Eureka County - NV
•	c) Cozdo/Twilise c) 2-4 Plex	Mike Rebaleati - Recorder
	c) Apt. Bleg. 1) Comm'l Ind	Page 1 of 1 Fee: cut on
	g) O Agricultural E) O Mobile Horn	Recorded By: LLH RPTT: \$27.30
	i) 🛘 Other	Book- 0454 Page- 0227
3.	Total Value/Sales Price of Property:	
	Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of proper	3/1000,00
	Transfer Tax Value:	
	Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	2 2.7.30
4.	If Exemption Claimed:	1100
	a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Sect	ion: NA
	b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	
	/	
5.	Parial Interest: Percentage being vanssened: 10	00 %
he is	eformation amplied is covered to the best of their in	f perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that
:2]]	d upon to substantiate the information movided themen	actual 211d benefit, 22d can be supported by documentation if
ा ०१	ber determination of additional tax due, may result in a n	ruthermore, the disallowence of any claimed exemption, enalty of 10% of the tex due plus interest at 1% per month.
3.		or 10% of the 15x due plus interest at 1% per month.
: urs	uant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jo	intly and severally liable for any additional amount
ਾਸ ਵਰ		A STATE OF THE STA
iign:	enre Let Jorre Denadom	Cu Sellan
	and the man	Capacity Seller
Ţ	the many many	Capacity Buyer
- 1	LER (CRANIOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
	Name: Kit Lorre Ronadom	(REQUIRED)
.ddr	Ess. HClob Box 3-12	Address: 1010 (12)
lity: Late:	Beowane	Clay:
	MEDITIAL 218 21	State: New Zip 89820
UNI	PANY PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING	
	CUPED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUTER) Name:	
ddre		Escrow#
- u, t	. : : :	
	Sinte	